
 

COURSES 
 

Programme 

Code 

Programme 

name 

Year of 

Introducti

on 

Status of implementation 

of CBCS/Elective course 

system(ECS) 

Year of 

implementation 

of CBCS/ (ECS) 

Year of 

revision 

( if any) 

If revision has 

been carried out 

in the syllabus 

during last 5 

years, 

percentage of 

content added 

or replaced 

Link to the 

relevant 

documents 

UG Courses 

  

CBCS: 

ECS: 

CBCS: 

ECS: 

CBCS: 

ECS: 

CBCS: 

ECS:  

B.Sc. ( MPC)  

TM / EM 
1968 No 

CBCS 

2016-17 

2017 

2019 

2020 

30% 
UG_Phys 

(2016-17;  

2019-20) 

 

 

 

UG_Elect 

(2016-17;       

(2019-20) 

B.Sc. ( 

MPE/MPCs) 

EM 

Prior to 

1980 
No 

CBCS 

2016-17 

2017 

2019 

2020 

25% 

B.Sc. ( MPG) 

EM 

Prior to 

1990 
No 

CBCS 

2016-17 

2017 

2019 

2020 

25% 

PG Courses 

M.Sc. 

(Physics) 

I Year 

1968 ECS 2015-16 
2017-18 

2021-22 

30% 

50% 

PG_Phys 

(2015-16 ;  

2019-20) 

 

PG_Phys 

(2021-22)  

M.Sc. 

(Physics) 

II Year 

1968 

ECS (Solid state Physics, 

Electronics & Nuclear 

Rad’n Physics) 

2014-15 

(Solid state 

Physics, 

Electronics & 

Material 

Science) 

2017-18 

To be 

revised 

30% 

50% 

PG_Phys 

(2015-16 ;  

2019-20) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


