COURSES

Programme Code	Programme name	Year of Introducti on	Status of implementation of CBCS/Elective course system(ECS)	Year of implementation of CBCS/ (ECS)	Year of revision (if any)	If revision has been carried out in the syllabus during last 5 years, percentage of content added or replaced	Link to the relevant documents
UG Courses			CBCS: ECS:	CBCS: ECS:	CBCS: ECS:	CBCS: ECS:	
	B.Sc. (MPC) TM / EM	1968	No	CBCS 2016-17	2017 2019 2020	30%	UG_Phys (2016-17; 2019-20)
	B.Sc. (MPE/MPCs) EM	Prior to 1980	No	CBCS 2016-17	2017 2019 2020	25%	
	B.Sc. (MPG) EM	Prior to 1990	No	CBCS 2016-17	2017 2019 2020	25%	UG_Elect (2016-17; (2019-20)
PG Courses	M.Sc. (Physics) I Year	1968	ECS	2015-16	2017-18 2021-22	30% 50%	PG_Phys (2015-16; 2019-20) PG_Phys (2021-22)
	M.Sc. (Physics) II Year	1968	ECS (Solid state Physics, Electronics & Nuclear Rad'n Physics)	2014-15 (Solid state Physics, Electronics & Material Science)	2017-18 To be revised	30% 50%	PG_Phys (2015-16; 2019-20)